
   
 

 

Annex: List of designated hotels with preferential room rates for participants of the Second World Summit for Social 

Development: 

HOTEL NAME 
KM to 

QNCC 
ROOM RATE 

CONTACT 

PERSON  
WEBSITE, EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER 

ANDAZ 

DOHA 
13.0 KM 

• Standard Room City View: QAR 
575 SGL 

• Standard Room Sea View: QAR 
625 SGL  

• Andaz Suite Sea View: QAR 
1,200 SGL 

Breakfast included 

Ms. Raghida Jouni 

Government Sales 

Manager 

Website 

 

raghida.jouni@andaz.com 

+974 5076 7471 

DUSIT DOHA 

HOTEL 
13.5 km 

• Deluxe Room: QAR 475 

• Premier Room: QAR 575 

• Junior Suite: QAR 750 

• Premier Suite: QAR 900   
 

Breakfast included 

Mirelle Mendoza 

 

Michael Habib 

Cluster Hotel 

Manager   

 

Website 

 

mendoza.mirelle@dusit.com 

+974 7119 1686   

Michael.habib@dusit.com 

+974 3147 8065 

HILTON  

DOHA  
14.7 km 

• King Sea View Room: QAR 600 
 

Breakfast included in Mawasem all day 

dining restaurant 

Youssef Nader 

Groups, 

Conference and 

Events Director 

 

Website 

 

Youssef.Nader@Hilton.com 

+974 7011 9063 

doha.reservations@hilton.com 

+974 4423 3333 

MARRIOTT 

MARQUIS 

CITY CENTER 

DOHA 

13.6 km 
• Single Deluxe Room: QAR 650 

 
Breakfast included 

Abdallah Shehab 

MP Director of 

EBC & Catering 

Sales 

 

Website 

 

Abdallah.shehab@marriott.com 

+974 5521 9949 

MONDRIAN 

DOHA 
19.3 km 

• Standard Room Single: QAR 
550 

• Loft Suite Single: QAR 950 

• Deluxe Loft Suite Single: QAR 

Ms. Houda Slim 

Assistant Director 

of Sales  

 

Website 

 

https://www.hyatt.com/andaz/dohaz-andaz-dohaz
mailto:raghida.jouni@andaz.com
https://www.dusit.com/dusitdoha-hotel/
mailto:mendoza.mirelle@dusit.com
mailto:Michael.habib@dusit.com
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/dohhdhi-hilton-doha/
mailto:Youssef.Nader@Hilton.com
mailto:doha.reservations@hilton.com
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/dohmq-marriott-marquis-city-center-doha-hotel/overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197-a979c79310b0
mailto:Abdallah.shehab@marriott.com
https://mondrianhotels.com/doha/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=gmb-website&utm_content=website_button


   
 

 

WEST BAY 

LAGOON 

1,200 
 

Breakfast included 

(Please mention the code GRMOF25 ” to 

access the exclusive rate) 

 

mondriandohares@mondrianhotels.com 

or call +974 4045 5777 

Houda.Slim@mondrianhotels.com 

or +974 5050 9716 

PULLMAN 

DOHA WEST 

BAY 

12.2 km 

• Superior Single Room: QAR 450 

• Executive Suite: QAR 850 

• Executive Deluxe Suite: QAR 
950 

• Two Bed Suite: QAR 1600 

• Penthouse Suite: QAR 6000 
 

Breakfast included 

Moutaz Attyiat, 

Director of Sales & 

Marketing 

Website 

 

Moutaz.Attyiat@accor.com 

+974 3354 5288 

RETAJ AL 

RAYYAN 

HOTEL 

13.5 km 

• Single Room: QAR 350 

• Twin Room: QAR 400 
 

Breakfast included 

  

Mohamed 

Elshobaki 

Cluster Assistant 

Sales Manager 

 

Website 

 

reservations@retaj-alrayyan.com 

crs@retaj.com 

+974 7774 4061 

WALDORF 

ASTORIA 

DOHA WEST 

BAY 

13.9 km 

• Standard Room Single: QAR 
575 

• Deluxe Suite: QAR 1,200 
 

Breakfast included 

Hadi Faddoul, 

Commercial 

Director 

Website 

 

Reservations.Doha@waldorfastoria.com 

Phone: +974  4008 9000 

 

hadi.Faddoul@waldorfastoria.com 

Mobile : 6651 6699 

WYNDHAM 

DOHA WEST 

BAY 

12.0 km 

 

• Single Room: QAR: 450 

• Double Room: QAR: 500 

• Executive Suite Single: QAR 
800 
 

Breakfast included 

Reservations 

 

Douma Seihoub 

(Senior Sales 

Manager) 

Website 

 

reservations@wyndhamdwb.com 

+974 40087002 

Douma.seihoub@wyndhamdwb.com 

+97455117228 

mailto:mondriandohares@mondrianhotels.com
mailto:Houda.Slim@mondrianhotels.com
https://all.accor.com/hotel/8112/index.en.shtml?utm_campaign=seo+maps&utm_medium=seo+maps&utm_source=google+Maps
mailto:Moutaz.Attyiat@accor.com
https://retajalrayyan.com/
mailto:crs@retaj.com
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/dohnzwa-waldorf-astoria-doha-west-bay/?SEO_id=GMB-EMEA-WA-DOHNZWA
mailto:Reservations.Doha@waldorfastoria.com
http://.wyndhamhotels.com/wyndham/doha-qatar/wyndham-doha-west_bay/overview
mailto:reservations@wyndhamdwb.com
mailto:Douma.seihoub@wyndhamdwb.com

